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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT          1007          98352         8307        1207166

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -            0            430

 105 CHINA          MT           344          93157         9674        1126484

 106 TAIWAN         MT           228          54575         2616         441304

 108 HG KONG        MT            70          26915          483         224152

 110 VIETNAM        MT            35           5128          550          75977

 111 THAILND        MT            96          29095         2380         441053

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            44          12833          633         164346

 113 MALYSIA        MT           130          19885         2155         336037

 117 PHILPIN        MT             5           1453          111          35791

 118 INDNSIA        MT            67          20439         1017         161627

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -            4            757

 123 INDIA          MT            15           2170           37          12507

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -            1            762

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            2           1073

 138 KUWAIT         MT             -              -            0            251

 146 LEBANON        MT             -              -            0            577

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -            0           6775

 203 SWEDEN         MT             1            295            1            516

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -            0            247

 205 U KING         MT            22          19647          207         169688

 206 IRELAND        MT             -              -            0           2989

 207 NETHLDS        MT           149          29061         1851         527172

 208 BELGIUM        MT           114          28753          638         162417

 210 FRANCE         MT             8          15422           75         120137

 213 GERMANY        MT            66          49402          471         362698

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -          333         292806

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            1           7769

 220 ITALY          MT             4           3893          108          54104

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -            0           5203

 223 POLAND         MT             1           3372            9          27168

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             4           2412           12           5481

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -            0            698

 232 BULGAR         MT             -              -            0            310

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -            2           1961

 235 ESTONIA        MT             -              -            5           1363

 241 CROATIA        MT             -              -            0            212

 245 CZECH          MT             1           2559            3           6203

 302 CANADA         MT            58          24194          772         283165

 304 USA            MT           510         274432         5786        2877047

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -           12           9625

 312 PANAMA         MT             -              -            1            219

 321 CUBA           MT             -              -            2           1211

 401 COLMBIA        MT             -              -            0            257

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -           32           8418

 410 BRAZIL         MT             1           2771           15          27412

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -            0           1607

 506 EGYPT          MT             -              -            2            777

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            0            885

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            17           5456          240          84142

 606 NEWZELD        MT             3            577           54          18386

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -            4            898

 627 MARIANA        MT             -              -           10           7273

 628 PALAU          MT             -              -            0            335

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            32          14583          262         316268

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -          195         192320

 106 TAIWAN         MT             4           4006          181          86573

 108 HG KONG        MT             2           4069           26          77186

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -          222          23890

 111 THAILND        MT            31           3189          164          23493

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             0            826           14          10257

 113 MALYSIA        MT             0           2724            8          38212

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           22          17824

 118 INDNSIA        MT             3           4994           58          24561

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -            3            531

 205 U KING         MT            17          14840          122         125549

 207 NETHLDS        MT             3          15634          133         376394

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           28          15683

 210 FRANCE         MT             0            485           15          19617

 213 GERMANY        MT            58          43071          415         312098

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -          316         277330

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           11          17687
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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

401                                                             

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -            0            225

 232 BULGAR         MT             -              -            0            310

 302 CANADA         MT            14           5854          252          84253

 304 USA            MT            56          60160          561         544388

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            0           4420

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            1           8942

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -            0           1607

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             0            706            0          14682

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            0            626

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           715          49483         3518         305131

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -            0            430

 105 CHINA          MT            64          22581         8012         473069

 106 TAIWAN         MT            14          19793          162         111052

 108 HG KONG        MT            53          17397          263         100228

 110 VIETNAM        MT             2           1055           37           9694

 111 THAILND        MT            15           8280          228          98652

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             5           3955           34          19371

 113 MALYSIA        MT            14           2447          649          51774

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           14           6916

 118 INDNSIA        MT             4           4742           22          20966

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            0            219

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            1            702

 138 KUWAIT         MT             -              -            0            251

 146 LEBANON        MT             -              -            0            577

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -            0           6063

 203 SWEDEN         MT             1            295            1            516

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -            0            247

 205 U KING         MT             2           2214            9           8987

 207 NETHLDS        MT             2            472           30           9330

 210 FRANCE         MT             1           6093           23          49052

 213 GERMANY        MT             0            658           20          18401

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            0            557

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            1            275

 220 ITALY          MT             3            808           79          12665

 223 POLAND         MT             1           3372            9          26748

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             4           2412           12           5256

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -            0            698

 235 ESTONIA        MT             -              -            5           1363

 241 CROATIA        MT             -              -            0            212

 302 CANADA         MT            44          18340          519         198912

 304 USA            MT           400         180638         4252        1896534

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -           11           4719

 312 PANAMA         MT             -              -            1            219

 321 CUBA           MT             -              -            2           1211

 401 COLMBIA        MT             -              -            0            257

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -           32           8418

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            0            307

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            17           4750          147          48999

 606 NEWZELD        MT             3            577           42          15560

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -            4            898

 627 MARIANA        MT             -              -           10           5776

 628 PALAU          MT             -              -            0            335

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           260          34286         4527         585767

 105 CHINA          MT           279          70576         1463         461095

 106 TAIWAN         MT           211          30776         2276         243679

 108 HG KONG        MT            15           5449          192          46738

 110 VIETNAM        MT            32           4073          290          42393

 111 THAILND        MT            50          17626         1990         318908

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            39           8052          584         134718

 113 MALYSIA        MT           115          14714         1496         246051

 117 PHILPIN        MT             5           1453           74          11051

 118 INDNSIA        MT            61          10703          941         116100

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -            1            226

 123 INDIA          MT            15           2170           37          12288

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -            1            762

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            1            371

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -            0            712

 205 U KING         MT             3           2593           75          35152

 206 IRELAND        MT             -              -            0           2989

 207 NETHLDS        MT           144          12955         1687         141448
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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

405                                                             

 208 BELGIUM        MT           114          28753          610         146734

 210 FRANCE         MT             7           8844           38          51468

 213 GERMANY        MT             7           5673           32          32199

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -           17          14919

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            0           7494

 220 ITALY          MT             2           3085           19          23752

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -            0           5203

 223 POLAND         MT             -              -            0            420

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -            2           1961

 245 CZECH          MT             1           2559            3           6203

 304 USA            MT            54          33634          971         436125

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -            0            486

 410 BRAZIL         MT             1           2771           12          18163

 506 EGYPT          MT             -              -            2            777

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -            0            885

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           94          20461

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           12           2200

 627 MARIANA        MT             -              -            0           1497

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


